
79 Engagés
72 CLASSES

1AL D:18,300km
Moy: 48,427 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Final Ecart
1 PAYET Aurélien T974 JUN 0 1 JUN 40 22m40s,39 0m 00s,00
2 ELMA Sébastien EVC C-C2 0 SEN 16 22m41s,41 0m 01s,03
3 CHAMAND Emmanuel VCSD C-C2 0 SEN 7 23m05s,30 0m 24s,92
4 VATEL Arthur CCSL C-C2 0 SEN 18 23m22s,43 0m 42s,04
5 PERCRULE Doriand CCSL JUN 0 2 JUN 26 23m23s,35 0m 42s,96
6 MARCY Ulrich Julien LBO2 C-C3 0 SEN 17 23m35s,92 0m 55s,53
7 MAILLOT Julien VCSD C-C3 0 1 ESP 8 23m41s,85 1m 01s,46
8 CUVELIER Stéphane VCSD JUN 0 3 JUN 13 23m43s,07 1m 02s,69
9 ARMOUET Anthony VCSD JUN 0 4 JUN 11 23m56s,90 1m 16s,51

10 LI THIAO TE Gérard VCSD C-C3 0 SEN 9 23m56s,97 1m 16s,58
11 JEAN Romain CCSL C-C3 0 SEN 50 24m02s,43 1m 22s,04
12 JEAN FRANCOIS Chryslain SMVC C-C3 0 SEN 29 24m05s,30 1m 24s,91
13 TREPORT Frédéric LBO2 P-CY OP 1 Vet1 149 24m12s,43 1m 32s,04
14 IBOUTH Eric VCSD C-C3 0 SEN 53 24m14s,96 1m 34s,57
15 RIVIERE Paul VCO C-C2 0 SEN 1 24m15s,80 1m 35s,42
16 BOYER Olivier CCB C-C3 0 SEN 45 24m29s,04 1m 48s,65
17 LEBON Christopher VCO C-C2 0 SEN 2 24m33s,14 1m 52s,75
18 MAILLOT Jérôme VCE P-CY OP SEN 125 24m35s,11 1m 54s,72
19 DERFLA Thibault T974 JUN 0 5 JUN 38 24m49s,06 2m 08s,67
20 PAYET Josian VCO C-C3 0 SEN 5 24m53s,90 2m 13s,51
21 GERVILLE Jimmy CCPI P-CY OP SEN 106 24m59s,40 2m 19s,01
22 HOAREAU Jean Odi CCB P-CY 0 SEN 206 24m59s,94 2m 19s,55
23 ADAM Anthony VCSD JUN 0 6 JUN 12 25m09s,33 2m 28s,94
24 GRONDIN Aurélien Jean MCCB JUN 0 7 JUN 47 25m14s,43 2m 34s,04
25 BEGUE Fabrice ACPR P-CY OP 2 Vet1 100 25m15s,69 2m 35s,30
26 AJAGAMEL Rudy T974 J-CD 0 1 CAD 3c 25m18s,28 2m 37s,89
27 ROBERT Maxime VCSD JUN 0 8 JUN 15 25m20s,94 2m 40s,55
28 CHELLIER Giovany VCSD JUN 0 9 JUN 14 25m25s,18 2m 44s,79
29 PICARD Lilian CCPI P-CY OP 3 Vet1 108 25m25s,34 2m 44s,95
30 PAUSE Didier ACPR P-CY OP Vet1 102 25m29s,03 2m 48s,64
31 LAMOLY Arthur VCE C-C3 0 SEN 54 25m30s,56 2m 50s,17
32 GAUVIN Fabien T974 C-C3 0 SEN 32 25m30s,77 2m 50s,39
33 GRONDIN Jean Pascal CCPI P-CY OP Vet1 164 25m31s,12 2m 50s,74
34 RAMSAMYNAICK Mathieu EmmanCCSL C-C3 0 2 ESP 25 25m35s,71 2m 55s,32
35 RIVIERE Thierry CCB P-CY OP Vet1 111 25m36s,09 2m 55s,70
36 CLAIRE Jean Roland VCO P-CY OP 1 Vet2 128 25m37s,65 2m 57s,26
37 LEBON Clarel Luc EVC P-CY OP SEN 116 25m42s,32 3m 01s,93
38 HOAREAU David T974 JUN 0 10 JUN 41 25m42s,42 3m 02s,04
39 JACQUEMART Fabien VCO C-C3 0 SEN 4 25m44s,69 3m 04s,30
40 VITRY Sylvain CCB P-CY OP SEN 114 25m51s,66 3m 11s,27
41 ANANDY Didier VCSD P-CY 0 Vet1 211 25m58s,76 3m 18s,38
42 MASCAREL Jimmy VCO P-CY OP Vet1 131 26m32s,72 3m 52s,33
43 FONTAINE Lionel T974 JUN 0 11 JUN 39 26m33s,21 3m 52s,83
44 GERMAIN Josian CCPI P-CY OP Vet2 104 26m53s,15 4m 12s,77
45 THEVENIN Thibault VCE J-CD 0 2 CAD 8c 26m58s,49 4m 18s,10
46 RIVIERE Léo T974 J-CD 0 3 CAD 5c 26m59s,29 4m 18s,90
47 RIVIERE Yann CCB J-CD 0 4 CAD 15c 27m05s,42 4m 25s,03
48 TECHER Philippe VCSD P-CY 0 Vet1 219 27m15s,04 4m 34s,66
49 HOAREAU Yannis SMVC P-CY OP SEN 120 27m33s,64 4m 53s,25
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79 Engagés
72 CLASSES

1AL D:18,300km
Moy: 48,427 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Final Ecart
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50 SATRE Louis VCE J-CD 0 5 CAD 7c 27m41s,02 5m 00s,63
51 GERMAIN Romain CCPI P-CY OP SEN 160 27m41s,52 5m 01s,13
52 HOARAU Thomas CCSL J-CD 0 6 CAD 11c 27m42s,29 5m 01s,90
53 CLAIN Mathieu VCSJ J-CD 0 7 CAD 12c 27m44s,32 5m 03s,93
54 GERMAIN Gautier CCPI J-CD 0 8 CAD 16c 28m04s,60 5m 24s,21
55 POTHIN Anthony VCSD J-CD 0 9 CAD 2c 28m05s,42 5m 25s,03
56 HOAREAU Jean Jacques VCSJ P-CY OP SEN 138 28m10s,49 5m 30s,10
57 GASTRIN Nicolas T974 J-CD 0 10 CAD 4c 28m22s,43 5m 42s,04
58 DERRIEN Luigi CCB P-CY 0 Vet1 239 28m24s,12 5m 43s,73
59 VEE Lalita VCSD J-CD 0 1 FCA 353f 28m46s,93 6m 06s,54
60 LEBON Ingrid VCSD P-CY 0 2 FEM 360f 28m47s,54 6m 07s,15
61 DUMONT Honoré VCO P-CY OP Vet2 145 28m54s,38 6m 13s,99
62 MIRANVILLE Willy VCSD P-CY 0 Vet1 246 28m58s,74 6m 18s,35
63 COURTOIS Nicolas VCSD P-CY 0 SEN 240 28m59s,07 6m 18s,69
64 ADELER Paul Joigny CCB P-CY 0 Vet2 204 29m01s,08 6m 20s,69
65 TOUSSAINT Wilfrid Jean Sull VCSD P-CY 0 SEN 220 29m07s,54 6m 27s,15
66 LAUGIER Camille CCB J-CD 0 3 FCA 350f 29m13s,27 6m 32s,88
67 RIVIERE Marie Françoise VCSD P-CY 0 4 FEM 362f 29m29s,51 6m 49s,13
68 ORBOIN Pascal LBO2 P-CY 0 Vet1 266 29m38s,07 6m 57s,68
69 NAGAMA Hermann CCB P-CY 0 SEN 262 30m04s,23 7m 23s,84
70 GAUVIN Thomas VCO J-CD 0 11 CAD 10c 30m05s,97 7m 25s,58
71 MONTROUGE Morane VCSD P-CY 0 5 FEM 370f 31m12s,01 8m 31s,63
72 AUGUSTE Aymeric ACPR J-CD 0 12 CAD 17c 37m00s,01 14m 19s,62

Non Partants : 7
np1 BILLAUD Hémerick ACPR J-CD 0 CAD 18c
np2 MOREL Thomas VCSJ J-CD 0 CAD 19c
np3 ADELIN Jean Pierre VCE P-CY OP SEN 126
np4 ARMOET Jean Denis VCE P-CY OP Vet1 142
np5 BOYER Jean Philippe EVC P-CY OP SEN 115
np6 CLAIRE Dimitri VCSD C-C3 0 ESP 10
np7 ARMAND Jean Denis SMVC C-C2 0 SEN 27
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14 Engagés
12 CLASSES

1AL D:18,300km
Moy: 43,391 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart
1 AJAGAMEL Rudy T974 J-CD CAD 3c 25m 18s,28 0m 00s,00
2 THEVENIN Thibault VCE J-CD CAD 8c 26m 58s,49 1m 40s,21
3 RIVIERE Léo T974 J-CD CAD 5c 26m 59s,29 1m 41s,01
4 RIVIERE Yann CCB J-CD CAD 15c 27m 05s,42 1m 47s,14
5 SATRE Louis VCE J-CD CAD 7c 27m 41s,02 2m 22s,74
6 HOARAU Thomas CCSL J-CD CAD 11c 27m 42s,29 2m 24s,01
7 CLAIN Mathieu VCSJ J-CD CAD 12c 27m 44s,32 2m 26s,04
8 GERMAIN Gautier CCPI J-CD CAD 16c 28m 04s,60 2m 46s,32
9 POTHIN Anthony VCSD J-CD CAD 2c 28m 05s,42 2m 47s,14

10 GASTRIN Nicolas T974 J-CD CAD 4c 28m 22s,43 3m 04s,15
11 GAUVIN Thomas VCO J-CD CAD 10c 30m 05s,97 4m 47s,69
12 AUGUSTE Aymeric ACPR J-CD CAD 17c 37m 00s,01 11m 41s,73

Non Partants : 2
np1 BILLAUD Hémerick ACPR J-CD CAD 18c
np2 MOREL Thomas VCSJ J-CD CAD 19c

5 Engagés
5 CLASSES

1AL D:18,300km
Moy: 38,149 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart
1 VEE Lalita VCSD J-CD FCA 353f 28m 46s,93 0m 00s,00

2 LEBON Ingrid VCSD P-CY FEM 360f 28m 47s,54 0m 00s,61

3 LAUGIER Camille CCB J-CD FCA 350f 29m 13s,27 0m 26s,34

4 RIVIERE Marie Françoise VCSD P-CY FEM 362f 29m 29s,51 0m 42s,59

5 MONTROUGE Morane VCSD P-CY FEM 370f 31m 12s,01 2m 25s,09
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